
Bangladesh Public Holiday 2020

21 Febuary Friday Language Martyrs' Day
17 March Tuesday Sheikh Mujibur Rahman's birthday
26 March Thursday Independence Day
14 April Tuesday Bengali New Year
01 May Friday Labour Day
07 May Thursday Buddha Purnima
20 May Wednesday Night of Destiny
22 May Friday Jumatul Bidah
24 May Sunday Eid al-Fitr
25 May Monday Eid al-Fitr Holiday
26 May Tuesday Eid al-Fitr Holiday
31 July Friday Eid-ul-Azha
01 August Saturday Eid-ul-Azha Holiday
02 August Sunday Eid-ul-Azha Holiday
11 August Tuesday Janmashtami
15 August Saturday National Mourning Day
29 August Saturday Ashura
25 October Sunday Durga Puja
29 October Thursday Maulud Nabi
16 December Wednesday Victory Day
25 December Friday Christmas Day
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India Office
Tiger Consulting India Private Limited
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T: +91 80 26669190
info@tiger-consulting.net
UAE Dubai office 
Tiger Executive Services FZE
Office No.1204,12th Floor, A-4, Building
RAKIA Business Center - 5, Ras Al Khaimah, U.A.E
T: +919535003506, +97172431004
info@tiger-consulting.net

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

